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Anlage
Grundschule / Maximinstr., 54340 Longuich

Sportwart/in
Kiesch, Sebastian
T 01631748881 skiesch@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Benter, Alexandra
T 01703110262 alexandra.benter@googlemail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Slowik, Jurgen
T 06503-6330 marketing@reinsfeld.de
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Jungen U 15 1 (4er)
MF: Leonard Lemm; T 06502936759
m 01631748881

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Lemm, Leonard
Koch, Nico
Laudwein, Collin
Schillo, Moritz
Schroeder, Max
Epper, Maximilian
Berg, Vincent
Schmitt, Jannik
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10662126
10670221
10662185
10759408
10753676
10759412
10825781
10759335

LK DR Info
LK22,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
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